Rank Competitor(s)
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Savannah Colameco
Caitlyn McLeod
Madison Burton
Shalee Calvert

Tess Dufour

Club

Nepean SC, Inc.

Northern Skating Academy
Northern Skating Academy
Lake Superior FSC

Copper Cliff SC

Skate Canada

Maggie Aziz

Date:

4-Mar-2023

2023 SKATE ONTARIO ADULT CHAMPIONSHIPS

KANATA RECREATION COMPLEX
March 3 to March 4, 2023

Gold Women (Free Skate - Class I)

Category Result Summary

Points

31.64
30.40
28.49
23.93
21.17

Section FS
ON 3164 (1)
ON 3040 (2
ON 2849 (3
ON 2393 (4
ON 2117 (5)
1:14:42PM

Kathy Robinson

Patinage Canada



