2023 SKATE ONTARIO ADULT CHAMPIONSHIPS

KANATA RECREATION COMPLEX

March 3 to March 4, 2023

Gold Women (Free Skate - Class I)

Category Result Summary

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	Section	<u>FS</u>	<u>S</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Savannah Colameco	Nepean SC, Inc.	ON	31.64	(1)	31.64
2	Caitlyn McLeod	Northern Skating Academy	ON	30.40	(2)	30.40
3	Madison Burton	Northern Skating Academy	ON	28.49	(3)	28.49
4	Shalee Calvert	Lake Superior FSC	ON	23.93	(4)	23.93
5	Tess Dufour	Copper Cliff SC	ON	21.17	(5)	21.17

Maggie Aziz Kathy Robinson





Date: 4-Mar-2023 1:14:42PM